## RAKENNUSTIETO>

The Building Information Foundation RTS sr



## **Huntonit AS**

The classification working group set up by the Building Information Foundation RTS sr has approved the following product:

Huntonit Antikk m/microfuge Huntonit Antikk tak Huntonit Antikk tak Huntonit Antikk vegg Huntonit Brannit tak Huntonit Brannit vegg Huntonit Classique Huntonit Classique Huntonit Cottage wall Huntonit Faspanel 3 bord Huntonit Faspanel 6 bord Huntonit Faspanel 8 bord Huntonit Panelbord Huntonit Perlestaff 5 bord Huntonit Skyggepanel 5 bord Huntonit Std vegg grunnet Huntonit Symfoni

as belonging to emission class M1 for building materials.

The classification is valid until 11.6.2019.

Huntonit AS has the right to equip its classified products with the classification mark and to use this classification mark when marketing these products.

The decision is in line with the requirements laid down in the Classification of Indoor Climate 2008 and the Classification of Building Materials: General Instructions.

THE BUILDING INFORMATION FOUNDATION RTS sr

Matti Rautiola Director General

Laura Sariola Secretary of the Classification Working Group 3 1004, FI-00101 Helsinki, Finland

The Building Information Foundation RTS sr, P.O.B 1004, FI-00101 Helsinki, Finland Tel. +358 207 476 400, m1.rts.fi